OP \$40.00 5872495

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM658567

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shenzhen Yuxin Trade Co.,Ltd.		07/05/2021	limited company(Ltd.): CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Yuan Yuangui	
Street Address:	Room 702, Unit 1, Building 1 No. 136 Sandao Street,	
Internal Address:	Wuchang District	
City:	Wuhan	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	430000	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5872495	JIOSEIS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: dmintlsz@yeah.net

Correspondent Name: Li Siliang

Address Line 1: Room 1707, Huiyi Wealth Center, Longhua

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Yang Xiong	
SIGNATURE:	/Yang Xiong/
DATE SIGNED:	07/07/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=5872495 Jioseis#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007375 FRAME: 0395

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

This assignment is effective from <u>July 5, 2021</u>	between
the "Assignor":	
Shenzhen Yuxin Trade Co. Ltd. with add	fress of 502 Bldg 124 Dongguan
Quarter, Junction of Mintang Rd. & Hongmu Rd., M	
518000	
And the "Assignce":	되는 이 본다. 의미 일반 일반 그림 이 남편이
Yuan Yuangui with address of Room	702, Unit 1, Building 1 No. 136
Sandao Street, Wuchang District Wuhan CHINA	430000
이탈속이 현재로 보고 수도 생각을 받는다고 하다 보는 것이다.	
It is certified that the above two parties have accept the Assignor's Registration No.: 5872495 Jioseis and goodwill of the business symbolized by the tra	trademark, its entire interest
요한 경험을 통해 위한 경기 기업을 내 전한 경기 전시 합니다. 보기 기업을 보고 있는 것이 되고 있습니다. 그런 사람이 들어 보기 있다. 19. 사람들은 기업을 보고 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.	
Assignor: Shenzhen Yuxin Trade Co., Ltd.	
Representative: Yang Xiong	
Signature or Seal: YM Xall	
trace. sury 2, 2021	가 많이 되어 보고 됐다. 이번 바로를 보고하는 때로 일이 하는 사람들은 하는 학자를 경기하다며 취임하는
Assignee: Yuan Yuangui	
#####################################	

RECORDED: 07/07/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007375 FRAME: 0396